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FUSIBLE PLAT MAXI 32V 70A

Code article Nb de Nb de Conditionnement
références pieces
226825 1 1 BLISTER
6825 1 2 SACHET
306825 1 10 BOITE
L Informations techniques
rls L 29.5 mm
B 9 mm
hil|o o h 34 mm
O h N | h1 21.6 mm
a a 12.5 mm
1 |
b s b 8 mm
14
14 29 mm
S 0.82 mm
Intens. 70 A
Matieres
ZINC

Correspondances constructeurs*
ALFA ROMEO 11055790 CHRYSLER - JEEP 11055790




Correspondances constructeurs*
CITROEN - PEUGEOT

CITROEN - PEUGEOT
FIAT

FORD Finis

IVECO
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
OPEL (GM) N° Catalogue
OPEL (GM) N° de Piéce
OPEL (GM) N° de Piéce
RENAULT

6500K6
6545WP
11055790
1557389
11055790
A4159800806
N000000004218
1232032
13251943
95524865
7700410543

CITROEN - PEUGEOT
CITROEN - PEUGEOT
FIAT

FORD N° Technique
LANCIA
MERCEDES-BENZ
NISSAN

OPEL (GM) N° Catalogue
OPEL (GM) N° de Piéce
OPEL (GM) N° de Piéce
RENAULT

6500K7
6999Y6
6000618625
955114526MA
11055790
N000000000699
0894100QBJ
4416124
93185211
955625722
7700807243
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